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SENE Providers 
 

Alyssa Berg 
Berg Family Law LLC 

P.O. Box 16344 
St. Paul, MN 55116 

651-245-2907 
BergFamilyLawLLC@gmail.com 

 

 
Amber Serwat 

1500 McAndrews Rd W. Ste. 224 
Burnsville, MN 55337 

952-252-1492 
amber@amsmediationplus.com 

 

 
Andrew Moran 

4120 Lexington Way 
Eagan, MN 55123 

Phone: 651-686-7479 
Fax: 651-209-3102 

avmjd@comcast.net 

 
Barbara Saunders Lutter 

2113 Cliff Drive 
Eagan, MN 55122 

Phone: 651-452-6693 
Fax: 651-452-8316 

barbara@lehmannlutter.com 
 

 
Beth Painter Harrington 

4660 Slater Road, Ste. 210 
Eagan, MN 55122 

Phone: 651-405-3845 
Fax: 651-683-0057 

bpharrington@mac.com 
tyler.karna@gmail.com 

 

 
Carl Arnold 

220 Division Street 
Northfield, MN 55057 
Phone: 507-786-9999 

Fax: 507-216-5976 
arnoldlawandmediation@gmail.com 

 
Christine Stroemer 

West 1100 – 1st National Bank 
332 Minnesota Street 
St. Paul, MN 55101 

Phone: 651-227-0611 
Fax: 651-227-0758 

cstroemer@cbsh.net 
 

 
Dana McKenzie 

14800 Galaxie Ave  Ste. 301 
Apple Valley, MN 55124 

Ph: (952) 314-1814 
Fax: (952) 392-3654 
dana@chmdrc.com 

 

 
Deborah Dewalt 

2412 117th Street East 
Burnsville, MN 55337 

952-895-5543 
deborah@dewaltlaw.com 

 
Eva Cheney Hatcher 

14800 Galaxie Ave., Ste. 301 
Apple Valley, MN 55124 
Phone: 952-314-1814 

Fax: 952-392-3654 
eva@chmdrc.com 

 

 
James Laurence 
P.O. Box 18122 

West St. Paul, MN 55118 
612-353-7049 

jameslaur@comcast.net 

 
James Lawton, III 

1100 West 7th Street 
Saint Paul, MN 55102 
Phone: 651-221-1935 

Fax: 651-225-9161 
jameslawtoniii@gmail.com 

 
 

Jeffrey Postuma 
P.O. Box 165 

St. Michael, MN 55376 
612-226-4342 

postuma.jeffrey@gmail.com 
 

 
Jennifer Joseph 

1337 Saint Clair Ave., Ste. 6 
Saint Paul, MN 55105 
Phone: 612-730-4133 

Fax: 651-776-9166 
jejlaw@msn.com 

 

 
Martin Swaden** 

330 2nd Ave. South, Suite 360 
Minneapolis, MN 55401 
Phone: 612-284-6922 

Fax: 612-342-2685 
mswaden@swaden.com 

 
 

Merlyn Meinerts 
350 West Burnsville Parkway 

Burnsville, MN 55337 
Phone: 952-736-1843 

Fax: 952.736.1844 
merlyn@meinertslaw.com 

 
Michael Goldfarb** 

4050 Olson Memorial Highway 
Suite 205 

Golden Valley, Minnesota, 55422 
Phone: 612-825-3440 

Fax: 612-827-2477 
mgoldfarb@moxieinc.com 

 

 
Michael Molenda 

7300 West 147th St., Ste. 600 
Apple Valley, MN 55124 
Phone: 952-432-3136 

Fax: 952-432-3780 
molendam@seversonsheldon.com 
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** NOTE: Goldfarb & Swaden only do 
team SENEs, a 2nd provider must be 

chosen 
 

   
   

Michelle Millenacker 
401 Division Street, Ste. M 

Northfield, MN 55057 
612-703-6648 

michelle@millenacker.com 
 
 

Pamela Quinn 
6381 Osgood Avenue North 

Stillwater, MN 55082 
Office: 651-430-1040 
Cell: 651-308-6120 
Fax: 651-430-1182 

pquinn518@comcast.net 
 

Robert Ellison 
1521 East Highway 13  
Burnsville, MN 55337 

651-226-3996 
drbob1126@q.com 

 
 

Scott Fischer, Ph.D. 
821 Raymond Ave., Ste. 240D 

St. Paul, MN 55114  
Phone: 651-354-3371 

Fax: 651-203-3511 
safischer@hotmail.com 

 

Sharon Ysebaert 
4200 County Road 42 W. 

Savage, MN 55378 
Phone: 952-894-6400 

Fax: 952-894-6421 
sysebaert@eschlaw.com 

 
 

Susan Gallagher 
2130 Cliff Road, Ste 120 

Eagan, MN 55122 
Phone: 651-209-8364 

Fax: 651-209-8365 
susan.gallagher@gallagherlawoffice.net 

 

Thomas Krause 
101 East Fifth Street, Suite 1500 

St. Paul, MN 55101 
Phone: 651-222-2338 

Fax: 651-222-6826 
tom@tomkrauselaw.com 
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